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Date Impressions Clicks
22nd Jan '21 1,811 2
23rd Jan '21 4,572 6
24th Jan '21 3,111 7
25th Jan '21 3,785 8
26th Jan '21 3,711 4
27th Jan '21 3,596 6
28th Jan '21 3,549 11
29th Jan '21 3,658 6
30th Jan '21 3,558 8
31st Jan '21 2,735 6
1st Feb '21 3,337 7
2nd Feb '21 3,826 5
3rd Feb '21 3,904 13
4th Feb '21 4,286 7
5th Feb '21 400 0

15 DAYS 49,839



Date Impressions Clicks
Thu, Jan 21, 2021 3,686 19
Fri, Jan 22, 2021 2,865 22
Sat, Jan 23, 2021 3,233 17
Sun, Jan 24, 2021 3,562 15
Mon, Jan 25, 2021 3,595 19
Tue, Jan 26, 2021 3,641 28
Wed, Jan 27, 2021 3,599 14
Thu, Jan 28, 2021 3,646 19
Fri, Jan 29, 2021 3,649 14
Sat, Jan 30, 2021 3,729 23
Sun, Jan 31, 2021 3,781 7
Mon, Feb 1, 2021 3,783 28
Tue, Feb 2, 2021 3,745 12
Wed, Feb 3, 2021 3,752 15
Thu, Feb 4, 2021 3,831 20
Fri, Feb 5, 2021 802 6

16 DAYS 54899



OUR COMMITMENTS
❑ AS COMMITTED BY CALL BHARAT 

THAT WE SHALL DELIVER AROUND    
1 LAC IMPRESSIONS +/- 5K  IN 1 
MONTH WE HAVE ENSURED THIS 
TILL DATE 

RECOMMENDATIONS:

❑ ACCORDING TO OUR ANALYSIS WE HAVE 3 TIMES MORE 
RESPONSE ON YOUTUBE WHEN COMPARED WITH HOTSTAR ADS

❑ WE RECOMMEND YOU TO CONTINUE YOUTUBE ADS

❑ ALONG WITH THIS YOUR BRAND NEEDS TO ACTIVE ON OTHER 
MEDIA LIKE FACEBOOK INSTAGRAM WITH EXTRA ORDINARY 
CREATIVES 

❑ ALSO YOUR BRAND NEEDS TO BE ACTIVE ON 
FESTIVALS/OCCASIONS/OFFERS 

❑ OCCASIONAL ADS WILL BE RUN FOR 1 WEEK ONLY (EX: FIRST 
4KMS FREE)



Email : support@callbharat.com


